Service 367
Chorlton To Stockport G S
via Didsbury, Parrswood, The Heatons

Chorlton Bus Station

Didsbury Village

Parrs Wood - Parrswood Lane
Heaton Chapel Station

Stockport - Mersey Sq

Stockport GS - Inside School Grounds

Route

07:30
07:40
07:48
08:00
08:10
08:20

16:40
16:30
16:25
16:15
16:10
16:00

Chorlton Bus Station, Barlow Moor Road, Wilmslow Road, Parrs Wood Lane, Didsbury Road

Mauldeth Road, Thornfield Road, Heaton Moor Road, Wellington Road North,

Wellington Road South, Buxton Lane, Stockport Grammar School



