## Service 367 Chorlton To Stockport G S via Didsbury, Parrswood, The Heatons

Chorlton Bus Station	07:30	16:40
Didsbury Village	07:40	16:30
Parrs Wood - Parrswood Lane	07:48	16:25
Heaton Chapel Station	08:00	16:15
Stockport - Mersey Sq	08:10	16:10
Stockport GS - Inside School Grounds	08:20	16:00

## Route

Chorlton Bus Station, Barlow Moor Road, Wilmslow Road, Parrs Wood Lane, Didsbury Road Mauldeth Road, Thornfield Road, Heaton Moor Road, Wellington Road North, Wellington Road South, Buxton Lane, Stockport Grammar School